Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Rural Cumberland County, Ky.

Community, Town or City

P.s.C. NO.

SHEET NO. 3 -
SOUTH CUMBERLAND WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

. P e
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT

5/84.X 3/4"

Meters

First 2,000
Next 3,000
Next 5,000
Over 10,000

1" Meters

First 5,000
Next 5,000
Over 10,000

gallons
gallons
gallons
gallons

gallons
gallons
gallons

1 1/2" Meters

First 12,500 gallons
Over 12,500 gallons

2" Meters

First 25,000 gallons
Over 25,000 gallons

Monthly Rate

$11.90 Minimum
4.45 per 1,000 gallons
3.40 per 1,000 gallons
2.30 per 1,000 gallons

$25.25 (Minimum)
3.40 per 1,000 gallons
2.30 per 1,000 gallons

$48.00 (Minimum)
2.30 per 1,000 gallons

$76.75 (Minimum)
2.30 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

MAY 14 1991

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)

DATE OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY . B

BY: -‘W/&
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE EFFECTIVE 5-14-91

TYTLE Chairman

Issued by authority of a
in Case No. dated

Order of the Public Service Commission of Kent}t;l‘:y
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